承  認  書
SPECIFICATION  FOR  APPROVAL
CUSTOMER:
DESCRIPTION: WIRE WOUND CHIP INDUCTOR
PART NO: MWI0805LD-C系列
CUST. PART NO:
REV. NO. A0
DRAWING CUSTOMER APPROVE

F
S
Recommended patterns
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
CUSTOMER: #REF! REV.
NO. A0
PART NO: MWI0805LD-C系列
PAGE
NO: 3/6
CUST. PART NO: #REF! DATE: 2025/5/5
4. ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
No. Part Number
L Freq Q SRF Rdc Irms
Tolerance Color
(uH) (MHz) (Typ.) (MHz)Typ. (Ω)Max. (mA)Typ.
1 MWI0805LDR68□ST-C-HF 0.68 7.9 14 765 0.19 1200 K,M Grey
2 MWI0805LD1R0□ST-HF 1 7.9 14 208 0.17 1100 K,M \
3 MWI0805LD1R2□ST-C-HF 1.2 7.9 14 208 0.17 960 K,M Red
4 MWI0805LD1R5□ST-C-HF 1.5 7.9 14 130 0.22 880 K,M Brown
5 MWI0805LD1R8□ST-C-HF 1.8 7.9 14 112 0.26 860 K,M Orange
6 MWI0805LD2R2□ST-C-HF 2.2 7.9 12 80 0.31 740 K,M Red
7 MWI0805LD3R3□ST-C-HF 3.3 7.9 12 50 0.36 620 K,M Orange
8 MWI0805LD4R7□ST-C-HF 4.7 7.9 14 51 0.56 520 K,M Yellow
9 MWI0805LD5R6□ST-C-HF 5.6 7.9 12 42 0.65 480 K,M Blue
10 MWI0805LD6R8□ST-C-HF 6.8 7.9 14 35 0.88 420 K,M Green
11 MWI0805LD8R2□ST-C-HF 8.2 7.9 13 33 0.94 400 K,M Purple
12 MWI0805LD100□ST-C-HF 10 2.5 14 25 1.17 300 J,K,M Blue
13 MWI0805LD120□ST-C-HF 12 2.5 14 30 1.50 290 J,K,M Grey
14 MWI0805LD150□ST-C-HF 15 2.5 15 28 1.82 280 J,K,M Purple
15 MWI0805LD180□ST-C-HF 18 2.5 15 27 2.01 260 J,K,M White
16 MWI0805LD220□ST-C-HF 22 2.5 15 20 2.29 240 J,K,M Grey
17 MWI0805LD470□ST-HF 47 2.5 14 15 4.42 160 J,K,M \
18 MWI0805LD560□ST-C-HF 56 2.5 14 10 5.75 150 J,K,M Yellow
19 MWI0805LD680□ST-C-HF 68 2.5 14 10 5.90 140 J,K,M Brown
20 MWI0805LD820□ST-C-HF 82 2.5 14 10 9.75 100 J,K,M Orange
21 MWI0805LD101□ST-C-HF 100 1.0 10 5 9.75 100 J,K,M Red
□:表示产品公差
Test remarks
(1). All test data is referenced to 25 ℃ ambient.
(2). Irms: DC current that causes the temperature rise (△T ≦40℃ ) from 25℃ ambient.